
TUE 26 JUN 2018, START TIME 16:00

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL

Records
WRJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)629.3 KAULICH Christoph GER WCH

Records Team
WRJ 24 JUN 2017 Suhl (GER)1865.6 THUM Andreas; WADLEGGER Stefan; DIEM Patrick; AUT WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

623.4USASHANER William2053 USA1 105.4 102.8 103.6 104.3 104.5 102.8

620.8NORHEGG Jon-Hermann1721 NOR2 104.7 102.5 101.2 103.9 105.1 103.4

620.7RUSMARSOV Ilia1836 RUS3 102.6 101.7 104.2 103.0 104.9 104.3

620.4GERBRAUN Max Frieder1358 GER 14 102.5 103.7 103.3 104.8 101.8 104.3

620.3GERDINGERDISSEN Luc Fabian1360 GER 15 103.0 103.7 101.8 103.3 103.4 105.1

620.3AUTWADLEGGER Stefan1035 AUT6 101.4 103.8 104.8 103.0 104.5 102.8

619.8CHNHUANG Yifan1128 CHN7 103.2 101.3 103.6 103.8 103.0 104.9

619.5UKRKOLOKHOV Olexandr20258 101.3 103.3 103.6 102.6 103.9 104.8

619.3ROUIORDACHE Dragomir17859 103.6 104.0 101.3 104.5 103.0 102.9

618.7CZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri1208 CZE10 101.2 103.3 103.2 104.0 103.7 103.3

618.7RUSFILIPPOV Artem1821 RUS11 102.6 103.4 102.5 102.5 104.8 102.9

617.8KAZMALINOVSKIY Konstantin162512 101.2 105.0 102.0 102.8 103.1 103.7

617.8CZENEPEJCHAL Filip1204 CZE13 101.9 103.2 103.1 104.6 103.3 101.7

617.5FINLAANG Jimi Johannes Kristian127814 104.0 104.5 103.0 101.4 102.7 101.9

617.4RUSSHAMAKOV Grigorii1843 RUS15 102.5 103.3 103.4 103.1 103.2 101.9

616.9INDAYACHI Pruthviraj Dilip1454 IND16 99.7 103.8 103.0 103.0 104.9 102.5

616.6RUSSENCHENKOV Oleg184217 104.2 102.9 101.6 100.5 104.6 102.8

616.6USABUCHANAN Jacob2040 USA18 102.5 104.3 101.0 105.1 101.4 102.3

616.4CHNZHANG Changhong115119 103.6 104.4 102.6 100.0 102.3 103.5

616.4NORTEISRUD Aleksander1733 NOR20 101.8 102.4 103.5 104.6 102.4 101.7

616.3FINFRIMAN Cristian1270 FIN21 103.2 103.0 103.3 102.5 102.7 101.6

616.2HUNPEKLER Zalan1430 HUN22 103.1 104.2 104.0 101.4 100.5 103.0

615.9UKROMELIANENKO Dmytro202723 102.7 101.5 101.7 102.8 103.2 104.0

615.7CHNXU Yuannan114824 104.4 101.3 101.0 103.5 102.1 103.4

615.7AUTTHUM Andreas1034 AUT25 104.2 101.5 102.7 102.9 103.6 100.8

615.5FRADEBENNE Thomas Gerard
Daniel

129326 102.6 101.1 102.8 102.8 103.2 103.0

615.5FRADUTENDAS Dimitri1295 FRA27 102.6 103.2 102.5 101.1 103.8 102.3
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615.5GERBARBE Tom1353 GER 128 102.4 103.7 103.1 103.3 101.1 101.9

615.4ITASUPPINI Marco159029 103.5 101.7 103.6 102.7 103.8 100.1

615.4GBRPIROUET Cameron Adam
Snowden

134030 104.2 102.4 103.1 103.6 102.6 99.5

615.2POLPUKACZ Jakub Karol1763 POL31 103.7 101.8 101.5 103.4 102.5 102.3

615.2AUTDIEM Patrick1025 AUT32 104.0 102.9 103.5 102.8 101.5 100.5

614.9CZETICHY Radek121633 101.4 102.5 102.5 103.3 102.9 102.3

614.4AUSHOBERG Alex Chresten101134 103.1 102.2 102.4 101.9 102.5 102.3

614.4ISRTABAKMAN Guy155035 102.2 102.4 102.5 103.8 101.9 101.6

614.4CZEMIKULCIK Radek1200 CZE36 101.1 102.1 105.3 102.3 102.6 101.0

613.9HUNVAS Peter1437 HUN37 104.1 103.9 103.1 100.9 100.7 101.2

613.1INDDHILLON Fateh Singh1463 IND38 104.0 99.4 101.4 101.8 102.1 104.4

612.6POLKOWALEWICZ Maciej1756 POL39 98.9 102.4 102.7 102.8 101.0 104.8

612.1NORNORDHAGEN Vegard1728 NOR40 103.7 102.1 103.8 102.3 98.2 102.0

612.1FRAMOMPACH Nicolas1306 FRA41 102.6 102.7 102.2 103.0 100.5 101.1

611.5HUNPRAGAI Patrik1432 HUN42 101.3 102.7 101.7 102.4 101.3 102.1

611.4GERFIX Colin1364 GER 243 102.0 99.6 101.6 102.2 102.8 103.2

611.1FINKIURU Matias1272 FIN44 104.2 101.1 99.5 101.1 104.0 101.2

610.4FINLANGSTROM Sebastian1279 FIN45 99.7 103.7 102.2 102.2 101.2 101.4

610.2RUSANDRIUSHIN Nikolai180646 101.9 102.0 102.3 100.3 102.9 100.8

609.8CROTOMASEVIC Denis116547 101.2 98.8 102.3 102.4 103.1 102.0

609.3SUIRIEDO Sven1916 SUI48 100.7 101.3 97.6 103.1 102.9 103.7

609.2FRAKRYZS Lucas Bernard Denis1303 FRA49 101.8 100.8 99.9 101.1 102.3 103.3

608.4FINKOSKELA Riku Tapio127550 102.2 100.6 102.6 100.8 102.1 100.1

608.2BLRPOKRAS Aliaksandr107151 102.1 102.2 99.0 100.3 102.7 101.9

608.2IRIZOLFAGHARIAN Amirsiyavash153452 101.8 102.9 101.1 99.6 101.4 101.4

607.4POLPIATEK Michal Jozef1760 POL53 100.9 101.7 101.1 101.2 101.6 100.9

607.2SUIROTH Lukas Oliver1917 SUI54 103.7 102.3 100.8 101.3 101.7 97.4

607.0GBRHILL Jacob Stuart133255 100.2 99.4 103.7 101.6 100.8 101.3

606.0GERBLOS Bastian1355 GER 256 99.1 101.2 100.7 102.7 100.8 101.5

605.4CHNCAO Bo1116 CHN57 101.6 100.9 99.6 101.7 99.7 101.9

605.4INDVALIYAVEETTIL Ron George1509 IND58 99.9 98.3 103.6 100.5 103.6 99.5

605.2SWESOEDERLUND Emanuel Aksel1958 SWE59 99.5 102.1 100.1 100.3 101.4 101.8

604.9SWEJOHANSSON Mats Albin1954 SWE60 99.4 98.0 102.9 101.5 100.4 102.7

604.7SUIWYRSCH Fabio Paul1920 SUI61 100.4 99.9 100.4 102.1 100.2 101.7

604.6ITAFORMICHELLA Carmine156962 99.7 99.6 100.8 101.2 100.8 102.5

604.5HUNHAMMERL Soma Richard142363 102.7 101.9 102.6 98.7 99.9 98.7

603.1INDCHRISTOPHER RAMESH Sam
George Sajan

145964 102.4 99.8 101.8 101.1 98.8 99.2

602.8IRINEKOUNAM Amir Mohammad152665 100.7 100.6 101.4 100.3 99.1 100.7

601.9GERULBRICH Maximilian1399 GER 266 102.1 102.1 101.5 100.5 98.0 97.7

601.1SWEWAESSMAN Oscar Henrik1962 SWE67 98.8 100.9 101.1 100.6 101.8 97.9
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600.8POLSADOWSKI Kacper Jan176468 99.2 100.0 101.4 100.0 98.9 101.3

600.1CHNSUI Gengcheng1142 CHN69 96.2 102.5 101.3 101.8 101.0 97.3

596.4POLPOKOROWSKI Sebastian
Krzysztof

176270 100.6 100.6 100.1 97.4 97.8 99.9

589.6USASANCHEZ Matthew Xavier2052 USA71 98.1 97.1 93.5 101.7 98.3 100.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 71; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 15

Legend 92B792F8

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Rem Remarks WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (26.06.2018 18:44:57)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (26.06.2018 18:27:18)
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TUE 26 JUN 2018, START TIME 16:00

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 16 SEP 2014 Granada (ESP)629.3 KAULICH Christoph GER WCH

Records Team
WRJ 24 JUN 2017 Suhl (GER)1865.6 THUM Andreas; WADLEGGER Stefan; DIEM Patrick; AUT WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1856.81 RUS - Russian Federation 307.7 308.4 310.1 308.6 312.9 309.1

620.7MARSOV Ilia1836 102.6 101.7 104.2 103.0 104.9 104.3

618.7FILIPPOV Artem1821 102.6 103.4 102.5 102.5 104.8 102.9

617.4SHAMAKOV Grigorii1843 102.5 103.3 103.4 103.1 103.2 101.9

1856.22 GER 1 - Germany 1 307.9 311.1 308.2 311.4 306.3 311.3

620.4BRAUN Max Frieder1358 102.5 103.7 103.3 104.8 101.8 104.3

620.3DINGERDISSEN Luc Fabian1360 103.0 103.7 101.8 103.3 103.4 105.1

615.5BARBE Tom1353 102.4 103.7 103.1 103.3 101.1 101.9

1851.23 AUT - Austria 309.6 308.2 311.0 308.7 309.6 304.1

620.3WADLEGGER Stefan1035 101.4 103.8 104.8 103.0 104.5 102.8

615.7THUM Andreas1034 104.2 101.5 102.7 102.9 103.6 100.8

615.2DIEM Patrick1025 104.0 102.9 103.5 102.8 101.5 100.5

1850.94 CZE - Czech Republic 304.2 308.6 311.6 310.9 309.6 306.0

618.7PRIVRATSKY Jiri1208 101.2 103.3 103.2 104.0 103.7 103.3

617.8NEPEJCHAL Filip1204 101.9 103.2 103.1 104.6 103.3 101.7

614.4MIKULCIK Radek1200 101.1 102.1 105.3 102.3 102.6 101.0

1849.35 NOR - Norway 310.2 307.0 308.5 310.8 305.7 307.1

620.8HEGG Jon-Hermann1721 104.7 102.5 101.2 103.9 105.1 103.4

616.4TEISRUD Aleksander1733 101.8 102.4 103.5 104.6 102.4 101.7

612.1NORDHAGEN Vegard1728 103.7 102.1 103.8 102.3 98.2 102.0

1841.66 HUN - Hungary 308.5 310.8 308.8 304.7 302.5 306.3

616.2PEKLER Zalan1430 103.1 104.2 104.0 101.4 100.5 103.0

613.9VAS Peter1437 104.1 103.9 103.1 100.9 100.7 101.2

611.5PRAGAI Patrik1432 101.3 102.7 101.7 102.4 101.3 102.1
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1837.87 FIN - Finland 307.1 307.8 305.0 305.8 307.9 304.2

616.3FRIMAN Cristian1270 103.2 103.0 103.3 102.5 102.7 101.6

611.1KIURU Matias1272 104.2 101.1 99.5 101.1 104.0 101.2

610.4LANGSTROM Sebastian1279 99.7 103.7 102.2 102.2 101.2 101.4

1836.88 FRA - France 307.0 306.7 304.6 305.2 306.6 306.7

615.5DUTENDAS Dimitri1295 102.6 103.2 102.5 101.1 103.8 102.3

612.1MOMPACH Nicolas1306 102.6 102.7 102.2 103.0 100.5 101.1

609.2KRYZS Lucas Bernard Denis1303 101.8 100.8 99.9 101.1 102.3 103.3

1835.49 IND - India 303.6 301.5 308.0 305.3 310.6 306.4

616.9AYACHI Pruthviraj Dilip1454 99.7 103.8 103.0 103.0 104.9 102.5

613.1DHILLON Fateh Singh1463 104.0 99.4 101.4 101.8 102.1 104.4

605.4VALIYAVEETTIL Ron George1509 99.9 98.3 103.6 100.5 103.6 99.5

1835.210 POL - Poland 303.5 305.9 305.3 307.4 305.1 308.0

615.2PUKACZ Jakub Karol1763 103.7 101.8 101.5 103.4 102.5 102.3

612.6KOWALEWICZ Maciej1756 98.9 102.4 102.7 102.8 101.0 104.8

607.4PIATEK Michal Jozef1760 100.9 101.7 101.1 101.2 101.6 100.9

1829.611 USA - United States of America 306.0 304.2 298.1 311.1 304.2 306.0

623.4SHANER William2053 105.4 102.8 103.6 104.3 104.5 102.8

616.6BUCHANAN Jacob2040 102.5 104.3 101.0 105.1 101.4 102.3

589.6SANCHEZ Matthew Xavier2052 98.1 97.1 93.5 101.7 98.3 100.9

1825.312 CHN - People's Republic of China 301.0 304.7 304.5 307.3 303.7 304.1

619.8HUANG Yifan1128 103.2 101.3 103.6 103.8 103.0 104.9

605.4CAO Bo1116 101.6 100.9 99.6 101.7 99.7 101.9

600.1SUI Gengcheng1142 96.2 102.5 101.3 101.8 101.0 97.3

1821.213 SUI - Switzerland 304.8 303.5 298.8 306.5 304.8 302.8

609.3RIEDO Sven1916 100.7 101.3 97.6 103.1 102.9 103.7

607.2ROTH Lukas Oliver1917 103.7 102.3 100.8 101.3 101.7 97.4

604.7WYRSCH Fabio Paul1920 100.4 99.9 100.4 102.1 100.2 101.7

1819.314 GER 2 - Germany 2 303.2 302.9 303.8 305.4 301.6 302.4

611.4FIX Colin1364 102.0 99.6 101.6 102.2 102.8 103.2

606.0BLOS Bastian1355 99.1 101.2 100.7 102.7 100.8 101.5

601.9ULBRICH Maximilian1399 102.1 102.1 101.5 100.5 98.0 97.7
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1811.215 SWE - Sweden 297.7 301.0 304.1 302.4 303.6 302.4

605.2SOEDERLUND Emanuel Aksel1958 99.5 102.1 100.1 100.3 101.4 101.8

604.9JOHANSSON Mats Albin1954 99.4 98.0 102.9 101.5 100.4 102.7

601.1WAESSMAN Oscar Henrik1962 98.8 100.9 101.1 100.6 101.8 97.9

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 45; Total number of athletes: 71; Total number of teams: 15

Legend C5B1E95C

Bib No Bib Number WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (26.06.2018 18:45:16)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (26.06.2018 18:27:48)
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